FREE 1 South Golden Street Norwich, CT 06360
ACE Phone 860-887-2990 / Fax 860-886-5148
HARDWARE RENTAL RATES
GIFT CARD Approx Size Regular
each month your > X 5 $ 40.00
rent is paid on 9 X 4 $ 58.00
time!! 5x 8 $ 60.00
($5.00 VALUE) 5X 10 $ 75.00
5X 20 $ 99.00
10 X 10 $ 101.00
12 X 9 $ 103.00
10 X 15 $ 143.00
10 X 20 $ 150.00
12 X 26 $ 200.00
12 X 36 $ 250.00
CLIMATE CONTROLLED UNITS
1ST 5X 5 $ 54.00
FLOOR 6 X 6 $ 69.00
6 X 7 $ 76.00
5X 10 $ 85.00
6 X 10 $ 94.00
6 X 12 $ 106.00
9 X 12 $ 131.00
10 X 12 $ 144.00
12 X 13 $ 155.00
2ND 4 X 5 $ 35.00
FLOOR 5X 8 $ 57.00
6 X 7 $ 60.00
6 X 10 $ 70.00
7X 9 $ 75.00
7 X 10 $ 77.00
6 X 12 $ 79.00
7 X 12 $ 89.00
9 X 10 $ 92.00
9 X 12 $ 125.00
10 X 12 $ 135.00
12X 12 $ 140.00

NORWICH

We offer a pre- payment discount of 5% for 6 month , 10% for a full year. Military & Senior Discount.
Save 5%, sign up for autobilling.

Proof of renters insurance required on all rentals

24 hour access= $20.00 per month

$15.00 Administrative fee
$10.00 Transfer fee
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